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In the questionnaire, parents and carers were asked to record how strongly they agreed with 13 statements about our school.

Year 8 — 71 Responses

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly From those who
Agree disagree responded
. to this question
No. Questions
Total | % | Total | % | Total | % | Total | % | % Strongly | % Disagree
agree or or Strongly
Agree disagree
1 | My child fesls Sgge g8 43 |e61| 28 |39 o0 | o 0 0 100 0
school.
2 | My child is maginggRog 39 |s56| 20 |41 2 |3 o |o 97 3
progress at this school. <
3 | This schoolglegiS g 33 |47| 36 |[51] 1 |2 0 0 98 2
child’s particular needs. <
This school ensures my
4 | child is well looked after. ol (T CRBERNTYI ) 180 0
5 My child is taught well at 31 a4 37 53 5 3 0 0 97 3
this school. ¢
This school helps my child
g | o develquiSRICUY aovetvod LUoE | 371 1 e 0 0 99 1
communication, reading,
writing and mathematics. <
There is a good standard of
! behaviour at this school. < — “q 42 -l : 1 ! : g 2
My child’s lessons are not
8 | disrupted by bad behaviour. 28 41 37 54 4 5 0 0 95 5
&
This school deals with any
cases of bullying
g | effectively. (ERING 19 |28| 47 |70 1 |2 0 0 99 2
includes persistent name-
calling, cyber, racist and
homophobic bullying).<
10 | This schaol helps mege 21 |30| 41 |s8| 8 |11] 1 1 88 12
support my child’s learning.
11 This school responds well 29 a1 35 50 6 9 0 0 100 0
to my concerns. <
12 | Theseifvolikecrggge wog 37%ea6".. 32 a6 e 8 0 0 100 0
informed. ¢
YES NO
Total % Total %
13 | I would recommend this school to another parent. 71 100 0 0

4 Not applicable responses by parents were given in this instance

The table above summarises the responses that parents and carers made to each statement. Not all questions have been
answered by those responding. Where there has been no answer or the response was ‘non-applicable’, these are not
included in the percentages. Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number.




